
421 N. COUNTY FARM
ROAD

WHEATON, IL 60187
www.dupagecounty.gov

DU PAGE COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1207

Status:Type: Consent Item Approved at Committee

File created: In control:3/8/2023 Human Services

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2023 3/21/2023

Title: Decrease contract 5759-0001 SERV, issued to Maxim Healthcare Services, in the amount of
$371,311.28. This decrease will offset the increases to two other supplemental staffing contracts.
(5759-0001)

Attachments: 1. Maxim Change Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved at committeeHuman Services3/21/2023 1 Pass

DU PAGE COUNTY Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

